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Advantage Living Centers							Phone: (586)-784-4000
Armada Village
22600 West Main Street
Armada, Michigan 48005
Caitlin Cosgrove
ccosgrove@advantageliving.net
Website: advantageliving.net

American Lung Association of Michigan					Phone: (248) 784 - 2017	
25900 Greenfield Suite 610
Oak Park, MI 48237
Savannah Bentz, Development Coordinator	
Savannah.Bentz@lung.org	
Website: www.alam.org

Asset Health									Phone: (248) 822 - 7433	
2250 Butterfield Drive, Suite 100 
Troy, MI 48084
Niccole LaDue, Director
nladue@assethealth.com
Website: www.assethealth.com

Baldwin Center								Phone: (248) 332 - 6101
212 Baldwin Ave. 
Pontiac, MI 48342
Elizabeth Longley
elongley@baldwincenter.com
Website: www.baldwincenter.org

Body Technic Systems, Inc (out of State)					Phone: (440) 248 - 9255
33790 Bainbridge Rd. Suite #205
Solon OH. 44139.
S Homitz
info@bodytechnic.com
Website: www.bodytechnic.com

Boys and Girls Club of Troy						Phone: (248) 689 - 1687
3670 John R Road 
Troy, MI 48083
Jim Adams
jimbgctroy@comcast.net
Website: www.bgctroy.org

Cambridge Consulting Group							Phone: (248) 743 - 4348
400 West Fourth Street, Suite 300 
Royal Oak, MI 48067
Alexa Lucchese, Health & Wellness Manager
alucchese@cambridge-cg.com
Website: cambridge-cg.com

Chrysler Group LLC. Health Activity Center				Phone: (248) 576 - 0727
800 Chrysler Drive
Auburn Hills, MI 48326
Lauren Bell
lauren.bell@external.fcagroup.com
Website:

DMC Rehabilitation Institute of Michigan				Phone: (313) 745 - 9881
Michelle Fresch 	and 		Alyssa Mitzel
mfresch@dmc.org 			amayer@dmc.org
Website: www.rimrehab.org

DTE Energy Corporate Services						Phone: (313) 235 - 4204
One Energy Plaza, 
316 GO 
Detroit, MI 48226
Korina Kasperek
Korina.kasperek@dteenergy.com
Website: www.dteenergy.com

Health Alliance Plan								Phone: (248) 443 - 1010
Mailing:			Internship Site:	
2850 W. Grand Blvd. 		Tower 14, J.L. Hudson Dr. 
Detroit MI 48202		Southfield, MI
Karine Pawlicki
kpawlick@hap.org
Website: www.hap.org

Hurley Medical Center (agreement sent; not signed yet)			Phone: (810-262-7898
1 Hurley Plaza
Flint, Michigan 48503
Danielle Campbell
dcampbe2@hurleymc.com
Website: hurleymc.com

Interactive Health, Inc. Troy, MI						Phone: (630) 605 - 9591
823 Joslyn Avenue	
Pontiac, MI 48340
Ann Marie Weber, Director
A.Weber@interactivehealthinc.com
Website: interactivehealthinc.com

Live Clean Nutrition								Phone: (248) 608 - 3959
121 South Livernois Rd
Rochester Hills, MI 48307
Doug Ferner, Owner
doug@livecleanhealth.com
Website: http://livecleanhealth.com/meet-us

Medical Network One							Phone: (248) 475 - 4783
Michigan Institute for Health Enhancement 
4986 Adams Rd
Rochester, MI 48306
Kathryn Correll, Manager of Quality Improvement Strategy
kcorrell@mednetone.net
Website: www.mednetone.net

Michigan Athletic Club							Phone: (517) 364 - 5017
St. Lawrence Health Science Pavilion
2900 Hannah Boulevard
East Lansing, MI 48823
Dan Porta
Daniel.porta@sparrow.org
Website: www.themac.org

Midtown SOLA Life & Fitness						Phone: (248) 267 - 5600
1555 E South Blvd 
Rochester Hills, MI 48307
Nathan Adams, General Manager
nathan.adams@midtownhealth.com
Website: www.solafitness.com

National Institute for Fitness and Sport (out of State)  			Phone: (317) 274 - 3432 
250 University Blvd 											ext: 287
Indianapolis, IN 46202
Ashley Smith, Corporate Fitness Management
asmith@nifs.org
Website: www.nifs.org

Neighborhood Club Wellness & Recreation Center			Phone: (313) 885 - 4600 
17150 Waterloo											  ext. 39
Grosse Pointe, MI 48230
Sarah Foster, Wellness Program Manager
sarahlynn@neighborhoodclub.org
Website: www.neighborhoodclub.org

North Oakland Family YMCA						Phone: (248) 370 - 9622 
3378 E Walton Blvd. 										ext. 207
Auburn Hills, MI 48326
Rheanne Suszek, Executive Director
rsuszek@ymcadetroit.org
Website: ymcadetroit.org

Oakland County Health Department					Phone: (248) 858 - 1467
1200 N. Telegraph Road, Bld 34E 
Pontiac, MI 48341
Jennifer Kirby, Community Health Promotion
kirbyj@oakgov.com
Website: oakgov.com/health

Oakland University Recreation and Well-Being Center			Phone: (248) 370 - 4968
569 Pioneer Drive 
Rochester, MI 48309
Stephanie Willis, Coordinator
willis@oakland.edu
Website: oakland.edu/recwell

Older Persons’ Commission							Phone: (248) 656 - 1403
650 Leticia Drive
Rochestor, MI 48307
Matthew Spierling
MSpierling@opcseniorcenter.org
Website:  www.opcseniorcenter.org

Orange Theory Fitness							Phone: (810) 965-4677
928 Magnolia Court
Rochester, Michigan 48307
Jason Hanely, owner
jhanley@orangetheoryfitness.com
Leigh Bravender, manager
studiomanager1044@orangetheoryfitness.com
Website: rochester-hills.orangetheoryfitness.com

Presbyterian Villages of Michigan						Phone: (248) 281 - 2047
26200 Lasher Rd, Suite 300 
Southfield, MI 48033
Tom Wyllie, Director of Wellness
twyllie@pvm.org
Website: www.pvm.org

Pulse Fitness									Phone: (734) 748 - 0918
Scott Genord
sgenord@pulsefitnesstraining.com
Website: pulsefitnesstraining.org

Quicken Loans								Phone: (313) 373 - 0784
Buddy Henika University Relationship Manager
BuddyHenika@Quickenloans.com
Website: www.quickenloans.com

Rochester Gym Aerobic Center						Phone: (248) 844-5500
278 E. Auburn Road
Rochester Hills, Michigan 48307
Marianne Hynes
manager@therochestergym.com
Website: therochestergym.com
Socially Motivated Wellness							Phone: (248) 372-1009
137 Foxbor0 Drive								
Rochester Hills, Michigan 48309
Sue Barnes
sue@somowellness.com
Website: sociallymotivatedwellness.com


St. Joseph Mercy Health Exploration Station 				Phone: (734) 398 - 7518
1600 S. Canton Center Road Suite # 10
Canton, MI 48188
Cheryl Phillips
cheryl.phillips@stjoeshealth.org
Website: www.healthexplorationstation.com

Team Rehabilitation Services						Phone: (586) 276 - 9776 
33900 Harper Ave., Ste 104 
Clinton Twp, MI 48035
Robin Firby
robin.firby@team-rehab.com
Website: team-rehab.com

The Industrial Athlete, Inc. at						Phone: (313) 845 - 3107
UAW/FORD Dearborn Health & Fitness Center	
Ernest Lofton Center 
3001 Miller Rd.
Dearborn, MI 48121
Deborah Clarke, Manager, UAW/Ford Health & Fitness Center
dclark47@ford.com
Website: www.theindustrialathlete.com

Total Performance								Phone: (248) 669 - 9818
Jim Kielbaso, Director
jim@totalsportscomplex.com
Website: www.totalperformancetrainingcenters.com

Up Cancer and Team Up Cancer (sent, not signed yet)			Phone (760) 695-2343
P.O. Box 340523
Hartford, Connecticut 06134
Rico Dence
rico@upcancer.org
Website: upcancer.org

Wayne State University,							Phone: (313) 578 - 4209
Barbara Ann Karmanos Cancer Institute		
4100 John R. MM04EP 
Detroit, MI 48201
Jennifer Beebe-Dimmer MPH, PhD
dimmerj@karmanos.org
Website: www.karmanos.org/about/wayne-state-university-partnership

William Beaumont Health Employee Wellness 				Phone: (313) 586 - 5883
(Bwell) (myOptimal Health)	
Krista Bobo, Bwell Manager
Bwell@beaumont.org
Website: www.beaumont.org

William Beaumont Hospital Royal Oak Cardiology			Phone: (248) 655 - 5763
4649 Coolidge Hwy 
Royal Oak, MI 48073
Emily Balagna, Internship Coordinator
Emily.balagna@beaumont.org
Website: www.beaumont.org

XMCO Inc.									Phone: (586) 558 - 8510 
5501 Enterprise Ct. Suite 400								 	ext. 122
Warren, MI 48092
Sharon Alred, Director of Human Resources
salred@xmcoinc.com
Website: xmcoinc.com
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